
MOCI 2023 - 2024 Academic Calendar 
 

 

 

Trimester Date(s) Occurrence 

Fall 2023 Monday September 18 Trimester Begins 

  Classes Begin the week of September 18 
(Classes may vary if they are part of an 
intensive.) 

 Monday October 2 Registration forms and initial payments due 
second week of class or students will be 
withdrawn 

 Wednesday November 22 - 
Saturday, November 25 

Thanksgiving Holiday Observed 

 Saturday, December 9 Trimester Ends 

 Saturday, December 16 Grades and Class Surveys Due One Week 
After Trimester 

   
Winter 2024 Second Week In January 8-13 Trimester Begins 

  Classes Begin the week of January 8 
(Classes may vary if they are part of an 
intensive.) 

 Monday, January 16 MLK Holiday Observed  

 February 22 Registration forms and initial payments due 
second week of class or students will be 
withdrawn.  

 Saturday March 30 Trimester Closes 

 March 24 - 30  
Easter March 31 

Holy Week & Easter Sunday  

 Monday April 13 Grades and Class Surveys Due One Week 
After Trimester 

   



Spring 2024 Monday April 22 Trimester Begins  

  Classes Begin the week of April 22 
(Classes may vary if they are part of an 
intensive.) 

 May 6 Registration forms and initial payments due 
second week of class or students will be 
withdrawn.  

 Monday May 27 Memorial Day Holiday Observed 

 June 1 Transcripts Mailed 

 June 15 Audit Sheets Due 

 June 22 Trimester Closes 

 June 29 Grades and Class Surveys Due One Week 
After Trimester 

  Confirm Graduates (Dean w/ Provost) 

  Offerings Fall 2024 

  Certificates and Diplomas are Printed 

 


